Pulleys
Pa
ge
 1
At a Glance
J&C Joel offer a range of pulleys designed for use
with flying systems. We offer various WLL capacities

(mm)
No.
Lines
Dim. X
(mm)
Dim. Y
(mm)
Dim. Z
(mm)
Dim. A
(mm)
Self Weight
(kg)
Plate
Thickness
JCJ-PU-100-1 125 100 4 1 36 142 150 80 1.60 4
JCJ-PU-100-2 125 100 4 2 36 142 150 80 1.60 4
JCJ-PU-100-3 125 100 4 3 45 142 150 80 1.70 4
JCJ-PU-100-4 125 100 4 4 53 142 150 80 1.85 4
JCJ-PU-100-5 125 100 4 5 62 142 150 80 1.95 4
JCJ-PU-100-6 125 100 4 6 70 142 150 80 2.15 4
JCJ-PU-150-1 250 150 6 1 36 167 200 80 2.40 4
JCJ-PU-150-2 250 150 6 2 42 167 200 80 2.55 4
JCJ-PU-150-3 250 150 6 3 54 167 200 80 2.85 4
JCJ-PU-150-4 250 150 6 4 66 167 200 80 3.40 4
JCJ-PU-150-5 250 150 6 5 78 167 200 80 3.80 4
JCJ-PU-150-6 250 150 6 6 90 167 200 80 4.10 4
JCJ-PU-150-1-500 500 150 6 1 40 172 205 80 3.95 6
JCJ-PU-150-2-500 500 150 6 2 46 172 205 80 3.95 6
JCJ-PU-150-3-500 500 150 6 3 58 172 205 80 4.00 6
JCJ-PU-150-4-500 500 150 6 4 70 172 205 80 4.40 6
JCJ-PU-150-5-500 500 150 6 5 82 172 205 80 4.90 6
JCJ-PU-150-6-500 500 150 6 6 94 172 205 80 5.45 6